
Chinese Department - Time Chart （一至四年班）
Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 1, 2025. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.
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Day/ 

Time

Wed 7pm-

9.50pm

Mon & Tue (5-6/5,13/5, 19-

20/5) 9am-12pm, 2pm-5pm;

Wed (7/5, 14/5, 21/5) 9am-

11.50am

Thur 8am-

10.50am

Mon 7pm-

10pm

Wed 9am-

11.50am

Tue 9am-

10.50am/ 

11.50am

Fri 8am-

9.50am/1

0.50am

Thur 7pm-

9.50pm

Wed 9am-

10.50am/ 

11.50am

Tue 2pm-

3.50pm/ 

4.50pm

Thur 7.15pm-

9.30pm

Fri 8am-

10.50am

Tue 2pm-

4.50pm

Tue 9am-

11.50am

Wed 7pm-

9.50pm

Tue 2pm-

2.50pm

Fri 

10.50am-

11.50am

Fri (10/1):

7.30pm-9.20pm;

Sat (11/1):

8am-12.30pm, 

1.30pm-4.20pm

Fri (17/1):

7pm-9.30pm;

Sat (18/1):

8am-12.30pm,

1.30pm-4.30pm

Wed 12pm-

12.30pm

Fri 2pm-

4pm

Wed 

2.30pm-

4pm

Date Day 2250 44 45 2240 42 30 30 2250 30 30 1495 45 45 45 2250 15 15 1 1 15 15 15

9-Jan Thu x x
10-Jan Fri x x x 0.3 x

11-Jan Sat 0.7
12-Jan Sun

13-Jan Mon 160
14-Jan Tue Class begin 3 2 3 x x
15-Jan Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
16-Jan Thu 3 150 115
17-Jan Fri 2 3 x 0.3 1

18-Jan Sat 0.7
19-Jan Sun

20-Jan Mon 160
21-Jan Tue 3 2 3 3 1
22-Jan Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
23-Jan Thu 3 150 115
24-Jan Fri 2 3 1 1
25-Jan Sat

26-Jan Sun

27-Jan Mon x
28-Jan Tue x x x x x
29-Jan Wed x x x x x x
30-Jan Thu x x x
31-Jan Fri x x x x
1-Feb Sat

2-Feb Sun

3-Feb Mon x
4-Feb Tue 3 2 3 3 1
5-Feb Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
6-Feb Thu 3 150 115
7-Feb Fri STS CNY Celebration x x 1 x
8-Feb Sat

9-Feb Sun

10-Feb Mon 160
11-Feb Tue 3 2 3 3 1
12-Feb Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
13-Feb Thu 3 150 115
14-Feb Fri 2 3 1 1
15-Feb Sat

16-Feb Sun

17-Feb Mon 160
18-Feb Tue 2 2 3 3 1
19-Feb Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
20-Feb Thu 3 150 115
21-Feb Fri 3 3 1 1
22-Feb Sat

23-Feb Sun

24-Feb Mon 160
25-Feb Tue 2 2 3 3 1
26-Feb Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
27-Feb Thu 3 150 115
28-Feb Fri 3 3 1 1
1-Mar Sat BOG 1

2-Mar Sun

3-Mar Mon 160
4-Mar Tue 2 x 3 3 1
5-Mar Wed x 3 x x 1 1
6-Mar Thu 3 150 115
7-Mar Fri 3 3 1 1
8-Mar Sat

9-Mar Sun

10-Mar Mon 160
11-Mar Tue 2 3 x 3 1
12-Mar Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
13-Mar Thu 3 150 x
14-Mar Fri x 3 1 1
15-Mar Sat

16-Mar Sun

17-Mar Mon 160
18-Mar Tue 2 3 3 3 1
19-Mar Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
20-Mar Thu 3 150 115
21-Mar Fri 3 3 1 1
22-Mar Sat

23-Mar Sun

24-Mar Mon x
25-Mar Tue x x x x x
26-Mar Wed x x x x x x
27-Mar Thu x x x
28-Mar Fri x x x x
29-Mar Sat

30-Mar Sun

31-Mar Mon x
1-Apr Tue x x x x x
2-Apr Wed 150 3 2 150 1 1
3-Apr Thu 3 150 x
4-Apr Fri x 3 1 1
5-Apr Sat

6-Apr Sun

7-Apr Mon 160
8-Apr Tue 2 3 3 3 1
9-Apr Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1

10-Apr Thu 3 150 115
11-Apr Fri 3 3 1 1
12-Apr Sat

13-Apr Sun

14-Apr Mon 160
15-Apr Tue 2 3 3 3 1
16-Apr Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1
17-Apr Thu Pray & Fast x x x
18-Apr Fri Good Friday x x x x
19-Apr Sat

20-Apr Sun

21-Apr Mon 160
22-Apr Tue 2 3 3 3 1
23-Apr Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1
24-Apr Thu 3 150 115
25-Apr Fri x 3 1 1
26-Apr Sat STM Closing

27-Apr Sun

28-Apr Mon 160
29-Apr Tue 2 3 3 3 1
30-Apr Wed 150 3 3 150 1 1
1-May Thu Labour Day x x x
2-May Fri 3 3 1 1
3-May Sat STS Day

4-May Sun

5-May Mon 7 160
6-May Tue 7 密集 密集 3 3 1
7-May Wed x 3 密集 密集 150 1 1
8-May Thu 3 150 115
9-May Fri 3 3 1 1
10-May Sat

11-May Sun

12-May Mon Wesak Day x
13-May Tue 7 密集 密集 3 3 1
14-May Wed 150 3 x 密集 150 x x
15-May Thu 3 150 115
16-May Fri x 3 1 1
17-May Sat

18-May Sun

19-May Mon STS Harvest Celebration 7 160
20-May Tue 7 密集 密集 3 3 1
21-May Wed 150 3 x 密集 x x x
22-May Thu 3 150 115
23-May Fri 3 3 1 1
24-May Sat

25-May Sun

诗班

英语阅读
与会话

Liturgi & 

Penyembahan

希伯来文 

1

研讨会：
学术研究
与写作

研讨会 实习旧约纵览1 新约纵览1
灵性及
品格塑造

亚洲神学
马来西亚
基督教史

希腊文
2

Karl

神学 2 青年及成人事工 神学英语世界宗教
讲道学

1

讲道学
3

世界基督
教史 1

基督教
灵性

Start dates

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

1st sem. Holidays:

24/5/2025-30/6/2025

CNY Holidays

CNY Eve: 28/1,

CNY Day:29-30/1

Mid-Sem. Break

24/3-26/3: STS Retreat

31/3-1/4: Hari Raya Puasa

Exam Week

CGC Pastoral Meeting

2nd sem. Registration

11/28/2024


